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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr
Hau.pentuH

r

MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepdc 1555

Abduali Samal
299

1500

0

1500

FIDE pent +/- 25,6

Oukn 3

MecTo 289

degepaums KAZ

Kny6/I"opopg KasaxcTaH

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 13710389

[og poxaeHus 2003

Typ | Bo. | Ct.HOM. |Imsa Pent.|®E[. |Oukn Pes.

1 |132] 133 [Konovalov Viatcheslav 2009|RUS | 4,5 | 6en. 0
2 [143] 202 [Velichko Artemy 1913|RUS 4 | yepH. 0
3 |145| 222 |Paldyaev Vladislav 1877\RUS | 3,5 |6en.0
4 [161| 328 |Toxtamov Yalkunjan 0lUzB | 0,5 [4epH. 2
5 |153| 266 |Kumarage Vishva 1741|RUS 3 |6en. 1
6 |138| 251 |Eminjonov Muzaffarjon 1813|UZB | 3,5 [4epH. 2
7 |132| 243 |Dmitriev Nikolay 1833|RUS | 3,5 |6en.0
8 |141| 256 [Sevastyanov Sergey 1796|RUS 3 |4epH. O
9 |149| 322 |Prokhorov lvan O[RUS 2 - 1K
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